
February Menu 
 
Monday, February 2 

Donuts 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Tuesday, February 3 
Waffles 
w/strawberries 
Fruit 
Milk 

Wednesday, February 4 
Breakfast Pizza 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Thursday, February 5 
Tator Tot Egg Bake 
Fruit 
Milk 

Friday, February 6 
Cinnamon Rolls 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Monday, February 9 
Muffins 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 



Tuesday, February 10 
Breakfast Burritos 
Fruit 
Milk 

Wednesday, February 11 
Pannukakku 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Thursday, February 12 
Apple/Raspberry 
French toast 
Sausage 
Fruit 
Milk 

Friday, February 13 
No School 

Monday, February 16 
Banana Bread 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Tuesday, February 17 
Cereal 
Fruit 
Milk 

Wednesday, February 18 



Strudel Bites 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Thursday, February 19 
Ham & Cheese 
Omelets 
Fruit 
Milk 

Friday, February 20 
Cinnamon 
French toast 
Bacon 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Monday, February 23 
Donuts 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Tuesday, February 24 
Scram Eggs 
Hash browns 
Sausage 
Fruit 
Milk 

Wednesday, February 25 
Bagels w/cream 
cheese 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Thursday, February 26 



Cinnamon Rolls 
Fruit 
Milk 

Friday, February 27 
Egg Bake 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

 


